January 22, 2021 Letting

Proposal Nm
210122-A06

Job No
J1S3425,
J1S3426,
J1S3427

County
Mercer,
Mercer,
Mercer

DBE Goal
7%

Route JJ,
JJ, E

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Hauling

6113020
6214600A

484220
484110

100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC

C.A.T. Enterprises

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking
Diamond Hauling *Lincoln, Warren

Four Star Construction, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies

K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating
Kendall's Hauling -*Warren Co, Lincoln Co
M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc.
Rainbow Connection

RL Hannah & Sons

S.C. Hauling, LLC

Wesco Hauling & Contracting *Lincoln, Pike, Warren, Montgomery

Boone Construction
Prestige Trucking, Inc.

Landscaping

8051000A

561730

A Class Company

Audrie Seeley & Company

Better By Design

Carl and Son Turf (sod)

Couch Excavating Company

Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control
Flick Seed Company

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Keith Contracting, LLC

Rafi's Lawn Service & Landscaping
RF Beachner Contractors, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping

Site System Landscaping, LLC

Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control
Schrimpf Landscaping

Traffic Control

6123000A
6161005
6161009
6161025

488490
561990
237310

ATK Safety and Supply, Inc.
Keith Contracting LLC

Morissey Contracting

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety and Supply, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.
Keith Contracting, LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit



