Proposal Nm 210122-A06	Job No J1S3425, J1S3426,	County Mercer, Mercer,	Route JJ, JJ, E	DBE Goal 7%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
	J1S3427	Mercer							
	3220.23				Hauling	6113020 6214600A	484220 484110	100 Percent Real Trucking, LLC C.A.T. Enterprises D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking Diamond Hauling *Lincoln, Warren Four Star Construction, LLC Harris Hauling & Supplies K.A. Pazdera Hauling & Excavating Kendall's Hauling -*Warren Co, Lincoln Co M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc. Rainbow Connection RL Hannah & Sons S.C. Hauling, LLC	Boone Construction Prestige Trucking, Inc.
					Landscaping	8051000A	561730	Better By Design Carl and Son Turf (sod) Couch Excavating Company Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control Flick Seed Company JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction Keith Contracting, LLC Rafi's Lawn Service & Landscaping RF Beachner Contractors, Inc. Schrimpf Landscaping Site System Landscaping, LLC	Eb & Flow Custom Erosion Control Schrimpf Landscaping
					Traffic Control	6123000A 6161005 6161009 6161025	488490 561990 237310	ATK Safety and Supply, Inc. Keith Contracting LLC Morissey Contracting Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc.	ATK Safety and Supply, Inc. TraMar Contracting, Inc. Keith Contracting, LLC